Sep 20 2024 (20:01) India Rail Info

Katihar - Patna InterCity Express (PT)/15713 - Exp - NFR

KGG/Khagaria Junction to BGS/Begusarai
Oh 37m - 40 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

KIR
SMO
CRR
KUE
NNA
THB
NNR
PSR
9 |Msk
10 |MNE
11 |KGG
12 |LKN
13 |BGS
14 |NBJU
15 |MKA
16 |BARH
17 |BKP
18 |PNC
19 |PNBE

oo o vl A WN -

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Katihar Junction 06:15 6 |1 0
Semapur 06:30 06:32 2m |1 |1 11
Karhagola Road 06:42 06:44 2m (1 |1 22
Kursela 06:57 06:59 2m |1 |1 39
Naugachia 07:16 07:18 2m |2 |1 59
Thana Bihpur 07:31 07:33 2m |1 |1 75
Narayanpur 07:41 07:43 2m |1 |1 82
Pasraha 07:55 07:57 2m |1 |1 94
Maheshkhunt 08:10 08:12 2m |1 |1 106
Mansi Junction 08:26 08:28 2m |1 1 117
Khagaria Junction 08:39 08:41 2m (1 |1 126
Lakhminia 08:58 09:00 2m |1 1 148
Begusarai 09:18 09:20 2m (1 |1 166
New Barauni Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 1 179
Mokama 11:03 11:05 2m |3 |1 200
Barh 11:20 11:22 2m |3 |1 226
Bakhtiyarpur Junction 11:38 11:40 2m |2 |1 244
Patna Saheb 12:15 12:17 2m |2 |1 279
Patna Junction 13:00 56 |1 289

Sep 20 2024 (20:01) https://indiarailinfo.com

46
66
78
68
74
58
59
57
45
48
78
60
27
18
103
68
61
14

32
34
35
36
39
40
40
41
42
42
39
40
42
42
144
134
48
58
57

NFR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR




